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2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

UBCOMSSIll.4 
UBCOMSSIIL.S.1Advertisingl 
UBCOMFSIL.5.12 Computer Programming 
UBCOMSSIll.6 
UBCOMFSIV.I 
UBCOMFSIV.2.1Financial Accounting and Auditing -Auditing |2012-13 

UBCOMFSIV.3 
UBCOMFSIV.4 
UBCOMFSIV.5.01 Advertising II 
UBCOMFSIV.5.12 Computer Programming 
UBCOMFSIV.6.01 Foundation Course -IV 

UBCOMFSIV.7 Business Law II 
23101 
23107 
23113 

23114 
23115 

Business Economics Paper III 

Foundation Course Paper -II 
Accountancy and Financial Management IV 2012-13 S.Y.B.Com. Sem IV 

2012-13 Commerce IV 
Business Economics IV 2012-13 

2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

Financial Accounting And Auditing Paper VII H2013-14 

Financial Accounting And Auditing Paper VIII (2013-14 
Business Economics -V 
|Commerce V 
Direct and Indirect Taxation Paper -I 

Export Marketing paper -paper 
Computer Systems and Applications Paper-I 2013-14 

Financial Accounting And Auditing Paper IX Fi2013-14 
Financial Accounting And Auditing Paper X Cq2013-14 
Business Economics -VI 
Commerce VI 

Direct and Indirect Taxation Paper -II 

|Export Marketing paper -paper 1 
Computer Systems and Applications Paper- II |2013-14 

T.Y.B.Com. Sem V 

2013-14 
|2013-14 
2013-14 
|2013-14 

23116 
23120 
83001 
83007 
83013 
83014 
83015 
83016 
83020 

T.Y.B.Com. Sem VI 

2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 

LBCOMBBI |FY.B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)|UBIFSI.1| 
UBIFSI.2 
UBIFSI.3 
UBIFSI.4 

Environment and Management of Financial Sery2010-11 
Principles of Management 
Financial Accounting-l1 
Business Communication-l 

2010-11 
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|44305 
44304 
44306 
|44307 

Strategic Management 

Auditing 
Financial Services Management 
Bussiness Ethics and Corporate Governance 2012-13 

2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & 

Insurance)Sem VI 
2012-13 

85501 
85502 
85503 
85504 
85506 
85507 
UBIFSVI.8 

Central Banking_ 
Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 2012-13 

Auduting -II 
Human Resource Management in Banking and 12012-13 

|International Bussiness 
Marketing in banking and Insurance 
Project work in Banking & Insurance 

2012-13 

2012-13 
2012-133 
2012-13 

F.Y.B.M.S (Management Studies) 2010-11 
2010-11 
2010-11 
2010-11 
2010-11 
2010-111 

2010-11 

UCOMBMS |SemnI UBMSFSI.I 
UBMSFSI.2 
UBMSFSI.3 
UBMSFSI.4 
UBMSFSI.5.1 
UBMSFSI.6 
UBMSFSI.7 

Introduction to Financial Accounting 
Business Law 
Business Statistics 
Business Communication-I 
|Foundation Course-l 
Foundation of human skills 
Business Economics-I 

F.Y.B.M.S (Management Studies) 

|Sem I UBMSFSII.1 
UBMSFSII.2 
UBMSFSIL.3 
UBMSFSII4 

UBMSFSI.5.1 
UBMSFSIL.6 
UBMSFSIL.7 

|Principles of Marketing 
Industrial Law 
Business Mathematics 
|Business Communication-II 
Foundation Course-II 
Business Environment 
Principles of Management 

2010-11 
2010-11 
2010-111 
2010-11 
2010-11 
2010-11 
2010-11 

S.Y.B.M.S (Management Studies) 

Sem II UBMSFSIlL.2 Information technology in Business Managemen2011-12 
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Foundation Course-III (Environmental Managen2011-12 

Business Planning Entrepreneurial Management2011-12 

Accounting for managerial decision 

Strategic Management 

UBMSFSIL.3.01 
UBMSFSIII.4 

UBMSFSIIL.5 
UBMSFSill.6 
GROUP A: FINANCE ELECTIVES 

UBMSFSIII.1.01 
UBMSFSII.I.02 
GROUP B : MARKETING ELECTIVES 

UBMSFSIll.1.07 Advertising 
UBMSFSIII.1.05 

GROUP C: HUMAN RESOURCE ELECTIVES 

UBMSFSIL.9 
UBMSFSIIL.1.11 

2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
|2011-12 

2011-12 
2011-12 

-

Basics of Financial Services 

Introduction to Cost Accounting 

2011-12 

2011-12 
|2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 

Consumer Behaviour 

Recruitment & Selection 
Employee Relation & Welfare 

S.Y.B.M.S (Management Studies) 
Sem IV Information technology in Business Manageme 2011-12 

Foundation Course-(Ethics & Governance)-IV |2011-12 

Business Research Methods 
Business Economics-II 

Production & Total Quality Management 

UBMSFSIV.2 

UBMSFSIV.3.01 
UBMSFSIV.4 
UBMSFSIV.5 

UBMSFSIV.6 
GROUP A: FINANCE ELECTIVES 
UBMSFSIV.1.02 
UBMSFSIV.1.03 

GROUP B : MARKETING ELECTIVES 

UBMSFSIV.1.06 
UBMSFSIV.1.05 Integrated Marketing Communication 

GROUP C: HUMAN RESOURCE ELECTIVES 

UBMSFSIV.10 Change Management 
UBMSFSIV.1.12 Conflict & Negotiation 

2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 

Auditing 

Strategic Cost Management 

2011-12 
2011-12 

2011-12 
2011-12 

Rural Marketing 

2011-12 
2011-12 

T.Y.B.M.S (Management Studies) 
Sem V |46001 

46002 
Logistics and Supply Chain Management 

Corporate Communication & Public relation 
2012-13 
2012-13 
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GROUP A: FINANCE ELECTIVES 
46003 
46006 
46012 
46018 
GROUP B: MARKETING ELECTIVES 

46004 
46007 
46010 
46013 
GROUP C: HUMAN RESOURCE ELECTIVES 

46005 
46008 
46011 
46014 

Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management|2012-13 

Commodity & Derivatives Market 

| Financial Accounting 
Direct Taxes 

2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

Services Marketing 
E-commerce and Digital Marketing 

Sales and Distribution Management 
Customer Relationship Management 

2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

Finance for HR Professionals and Compensatio 2012-13 

Strategic Human Resource Management and HR 2012-13 

Performance Management and Career Planning 2012-13 

Industrial Relations 2012-13 

T.Y.B.M.S (Management Studies) 
Sem VI Operation Research 

Project Work 
2012-13 
2012-13 

86001 
UBMSFSVI.S 
GROUP A: FINANCE ELECTIVES 

86002 
86008 
86011 
86017 
GROUPB: MARKETING ELECTIVES 

86003 
86006 
86009 
86012 
GROUPC: HUMAN RESOURCE ELECTIVES 

86004 
86007 

International Finance 
Project Management 
Strategic Financial Management 

Indirect Taxes 

2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

Brand Management 
Retail Management 
International Marketing 
|Media Planning Management 

2012-13 
|2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

HRM in Global Perspective 
Organisational Development 

2012-13 
2012-13 
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86013 
86019 

Workforce Diversity 
Indian Ethos in Management 

2012-13_ 
|2012-13 

F.Y.B.Sc.(Information Technology) |USIT101 
USIT102 
USIT103 
USIT104 
USIT105 
USITIP1 
USITIP2 
USITIP3 
USITIP4 
USITIPS5 

F.Y.B.Sc.(Information Technology) USIT201 
USIT202 
USIT203 

USIT204 
USIT205 
USIT2P1 
USIT2P2 
USIT2P3 
USIT2P4 
USIT2PSS 

Imperative Programming 
Digital Electronics 
Operating Systems 
Discrete Mathematics 
Communication Skills 

|Imperative Programming Practical 
Digital Electronics Practical 
|Operatingg Systems Practical 
Discrete Mathematics Practical 
|Communication Skills Practical 
Object oriented Programming 
Microprocessor Architecture 

Web Programming 
Numerical and Statistical Methods 

Green Computing 
Object Oriented Programming Practical 
MicroprOcessor Architecture Practical 

|Web Programming Practical 
Numerical and Statistical Methods Practical 

Green Computing Practical 
Python Programming 

|Data Structures 
Computer Networks 
Database Management Systems 
|Applied Mathematics 
Python Programming Practical 
Data Structures Practical 
Computer Networks Practical 

|2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
|2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 

|2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 

2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
|2011-12 
2011-12 
2011-12 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

2012-13 
2012-13 

USIT 

Sem I 

Sem I 

S.Y.B.Sc.(Information Technology) |USIT301 
USIT302 
USIT303 
USIT304 
USIT305S 
USIT3P1 
USIT3P2 

USIT3P3 

Sem III 
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2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 

USIT3P4 
USIT3PS 

S.Y.B.Sc.(nformation Technology) USIT401 
USIT402 
USIT403 
USIT404 
USIT405 
USIT4P1 
USIT4P2 
USIT4P3 
USIT4P4 
USIT4P5 

T.Y.B.Sc.(Information Technology) |USIT501 
USITS02 
USIT503 
USITS04 
USITS05 

JUSIT506 
USITS07 
USITSPI 
USITSP2 

USTTSP3 
USITSP4 
USITSPS 
USITSP6 

Database Management Systems Practical 
Mobile Programming Practical 
Core Java 
Introduction to EmbeddedSystems 
Computer Oriented Statistical Techniques 
Software Engineering 
Computer Graphics and Animation 
Core Java Practical 
Introduction to Embedded Systems Practical1 
Computer Oriented Statistical Techniques Pract|2012-13 

Software Engineering Practical 
|Computer Graphics and Animation Practical 
Software Project Management 
Internet of Things 
Advanced Web Programming 
Artificial Intelligence 
Linux System Administration 
Enterprise Java 
Next Generation Technologies 
Project Dissertation 
Internet of Things Practical 
Advanced Web Programming Practical 

Artificial Intelligence Practical 
Linux Administration Practical 
|Enterprise Java Practical 
Next Generation Technologies Practical 

Software Quality Assurance 
Security in Computing 
Business Intelligence 
|Principles of Geographic Information Systems 2013-14 
Enterprise Networking 

(Sem IV 

2012-13 
2012-13 
2012-13 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 

2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 

2013-14 
2013-14 

Sem V 

USITSP7 

T.Y.B.Sc.(Information Technology) USIT601 
USIT602 
USIT603 
USIT604 

USIT605 

Sem VI 

2013-14 
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USIT606 
USIT607 

USIT6P1 
USIT6P2 
USIT6P3 
USIT6P4 
USIT6PS 
USIT6P6 

IT Service Management 

Cyber Laws 
Project Implementation 

|Security in Computing Practical 
Business Intelligence Practical 

Principles of Geographic Information Systems H2013-14 

Enterprise Networking Practical 
Advanced Mobile Programming 

2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 
2013-14 

2013-14 
2013-14 

F.Y.B.A. in Multimedia and Mass 

BAMMEC-101 
BAMMFC-102 
BAMMVC-103 
BAMMFMC-104 Fundamentals of Mass communication 

BAMMCA-105 
BAMMHM-106 

Effective Communication -i 
Foundation course-
Visual Communication 

2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 

UBAMMC |Communication 
SEM I 

Current Affairs 
History of Media 

F.Y.B.A. in Multimedia and Mass 

Communication 
SEM II 

2018-19 
2018-19 

BAMMEC-201 
BAMMFC-202 
BAMMCW-203 
BAMMID-204 
BAMMIJ-205 
BAMMMGC-206 

Effective Communication -II 
Foundation course -I 
Content Writing 
Introduction to Advertising 
|Introduction to Journalism 
|Media, Gender & Culture 

|2018-19 
|2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 

S.Y.B.A. in Multimedia and Mass 
BAMMCCCPR-302 |Corporate Communication and Public Relations 2019-20 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

Communication 
BAMMCMS-303 Media Studeis 
BAMMCIP-304 
BAMMCFCO-305 Film Communication -1 
BAMMCCMM-306 Computers and Multimedia-I 
BAMMCTMC-3012 Theatre and Mass C ommunication -I 

SEM II 
Introduction to Photography_ 
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S.Y.B.A. in Multimedia and Mass 

Communication 
SEM IV 

BAMMCWEM-402| 2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

Writing and Editing for Media 
BAMMCMLE-403|Media Laws and Ethics 

BAMMCMMR-404 Mass Media Reseach 
BAMMCFCO-405 Film Communication -I 
BAMMCCMM -406Computer Multimedia -II 
BAMMCTMC-4012 Theatre and Mass Communication -I 

T.Y.B.A. in Multimedia and Mass 

Communication 
SEM V 

UABMMAS01 
UABMMA502 
UABMMAS03 
UABMMA504 
UABMMA505 
UABMMA506 

Copywriting 
Media Planning and Buying 
Concumer Behaviour 
Brand Building 
|Advertising in Contemporary Society 
Advertising Design (Project paper) 

2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-21 

T.Y.B.A. in Multimedia and Mass 

Communication 
SEM VI 

UABMMA601 
UABMMA602 
UABMMA603 
UABMMA604 
UABMMA605 
UABMMA606 
UABMMA607 

Financial Management for Marketing and Advel2020-21 
The Principles and Practice of Direct Marketing2020-21 

Agency Management 
Advertising and Marketing Research 
Legal Environment and Advertising Ethics 
Contemporary Issues 
Digital Media 

2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-21 

F.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & 

Finance) 
SEM-I 

Financial Accounting (Elements of Financial A|2019-20 

Cost Accounting ( Introduction and Element of 2019-20 
Financial Management ( Introduction to Financi|2019-20 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

UBCOBAF UA _FFSI.1 
UA FFSL2 
UA _FFSI.3 
UA_FFSI.4 
UA FFSI.5.1 
UA FFSI.6 
UA FFSI.7 

Business Communication-I 
Foundation Course -I 
Commerce (Business Environment)-I 
Business Economics - I 
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F.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & 
Finance) 
SEM-II 

UA&FFSII.I 
UA&FFSII.2 
UA&FFS.3 
UA&FFSll.4 
UA&FFSIL.5.I 
UA&FFS.6 
UA&FFSI.7 

Financial Accounting ( Special Accounting Are2019-20 
|Auditing ( Introduction& Planning)-I 
Innovative Financial Services 
Business Communication - II 

Foundation Course-I 
Business Law ( Business Regulatory Framewor 2019-20 

Business Mathematics 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

2019-20 
S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & 

Finance) 
SEM-II 

UA_FFSII.1 
UA_FFSI1.2 

UA_FFSIL.9 
UA_FFSIII4 
UA FFSl.7.1 
UA FFSIII.6 
|UA _FFSIII.8 

Financial Accounting ( Special Accounting Are2020-21 
Cost Accounting -II ( Methods of Costing) 
|Business Economics -I 
Taxation-II( Direct Taxes Paper ) 
Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial M2020-21 
Information Technology in Accountancy -I 
Business Law (Business Regulatory Framewor 2020-21 

2020-21 
2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & 

Finance) 
SEM-IV 

UA&FFSTV.1 
UA&FFSIV.2 
UA&FFSIV4 
UA&FFSTV.6 
UA&FFSIV.7.1 
UA&FFSIV.8 
UA&FFSIV.9 
|44801 

Financial Accounting ( Special Acounting Are 2020-21 
Management Accounting -I ( Introduction to M2020-21 
Taxation- 1I( Direct Taxes Paper I) 
Information Technology in Accountancy -II 2020-21 
Foundation Course in Management IV(Introduc|2020-21 
Business Law ( Company Law)-IIU 
Research Methodology in Accounting & Financ 2020-21 
Financial Accounting-V 

|2020-21 

2020-21 

T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & 

|Finance) 
SEM V 44802 

44803 
44804 
44806 
44807 

|Financial Accounting-VI 
Cost Accounting-1ll 
Financial Management-lI 
Taxation-IV (Indirect Taxes-11) 
International Finance 

|2021-22 

2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 

DOMBIVLI 



85601 
Financial Accounting-VII 

T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & 

Finance) 
SEM VI 

UA_FFSVI.8_ 

85602 
85603 
85604 
85605 

Project Work 
Cost Accounting-IV 
Financial Management II 
Taxation-V (Indirect Taxes-II) 

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 

|2021-22 
2021-22 

2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
|2021-22 

PSIT101 
PSIT102 
PSIT103 
PSIT104 
PSITIP11 
PSITIP2 
PSITIP3 
PSITI P4 
PSIT201 

PSIT202 
PSIT203 
PSIT204 
PSIT2P1 
PSIT2P2 
PSIT2P3 
PSIT2P4 
PSIT301 
PSIT302a 
PSIT303a 
PSIT304a 
PSIT302c 
PSIT303c 

PSIT304c 

Research in Computing 
Data Science 

Cloud Computing 
Soft Computing Techniques 

Research in Computing Practical 
Data Science Practical 

Cloud Computing Practical 

Soft Computing Techniques Practical 
Big Data Analytics 

Modern Networking 
Microservices Architecture 

Image Processing 
Big Data Analytics Practical 
Modern Networking Practical 
Microservices Architecture Practical 
Image Processing Practical 
Technical Writing and Entrepreneurship Develd 2019-20 
Applied Artificial Intelligence 
Machine Learning 
Robotic Process Automation 
Cloud Application Development 
Cloud Management 
Data Centre Technologies 

2018-19 
2018-19 
|2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 
|2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 

M.Sc.(Information Technology) 
PART 1 SEM I 

PSIT 

M.Sc.(Information Technology) 
PART - I SEM II 

M.Sc.(Information Technology_ 
PART-I SEM II 2019-20 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

DOMSIVU 



2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

Project Documentation and Viva 
Applied Artificial Intelligence Practical 
Machine Learning Practical 
Robotic Process Automation Practical 
Cloud Application Development Practical 
Cloud Management Practical 
Data Centre Technologies Practical 

Blockchain 
Natural Language Processing 
Deep Learning 
Human Computer interaction 

Advanced loT 
Server Virtualization on VMWare Platform 

Storage as a Service 
Practical 
Natural Language Processing Practical 
Deep Learning Practical 
Advanced loT Practical 

Server Virtualization on VMWare Platform Pra2019-20 
Project Implementation and Viva 

PSIT3P1 
PSIT3P2a 
PSIT3P3a 
PSIT3P4a 
|PSIT3P2c 
PSIT3P3c 
PSIT3P4c 

PSIT401 
PSIT402a 
PSIT403a 
PSIT404a 
PSIT402c 
PSIT403c 

2019-20 
2019-20 

2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2019-20 

M.Sc.(Information Technology) 
PART -II SEM IV 

PSIT404c 
PSIT4P1 
PSIT4P2a 
PSIT4P3a 
PSIT4P2c 

PSIT4P3c 
PSIT4P4 2019-20 

DOMBIVLI Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

The S.I.A. College of Higher Educalon 
DOMBIVLI (E) 

NIGH 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

